Page 1/4
PRO & L3PNP  •  Rev. 30/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
PRO & L3PNP
LED PANEL
1' X 4', 2' X 2', 2' X 4'
Boasting a universal driver that can operate from 100 V to 347 V and high lumen packages,

 3 Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %.
 4 Life hours are derived from IESNA LM-80-08 testing report and projected per IESNA TM-21-11 extrapolations
ORDERING GUIDE
L3PNP
Series Size Lumen package
delivered1
Volts
(V)
Color temp.
(K)
Options3
L3PNP 1 -
2 -
1'X4'
2'X2'
LS2 Q - 100 - 347 35K -
40K -
50K -
3 500
4 000
5 000
EL2 - LINK Emergency power conversion module
4 - 2'X4' LS1
1 For technical data please refer to the quick ship and technical specification data table.
2 Please check Link Technical Specifications Table for delivery lumens with /EL option.
3 Consult lead time when options are added.
LINK TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS TABLE
Lumen
package
LINK
Watts
(W)1
3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K
LINK
lumen output
(lm)2
LINK
lumen output
(lm)2
LINK
lumen output
(lm)2
1LS2
11
952 963 985
2LS2 976 985 1003
4LS1 1095 1109 1137
¹ Maximum wattage per LINK Unit 11W
² Lumens based on calculated values. Specifications are subject to change at any time without notice.
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS
Brand Model Number
LEVITON DS710-LFZ
LUTRON DVSTV-WH
EUCHIPS Walldim103
COOPER SF10P
HUBBELL LHD-IRS3-N-WH
NOTE: The above table shows dimmers that have been tested and have demonstrated proper operation under normal conditions. Each installation being unique, various factors such as load, common
neutrals or other electrical products on the circuit can, in certain instances, cause variance in system performance. Read and comply to the dimmer installation instructions. Consult dimming system
manufacturer for additional support in operation. Stanpro recommends to use dimmers designed to work with LED products. Older dimmers designed for incandescent products may cause erratic
operation. Some dimmers may require more than one product for stable operation. The maximum number of products is determined by the dimmer wattage rating with LEDs. Be careful, these
dimmers have different ratings depending on the product type. Again, refer to the dimmer installation instructions.
Page 3/4
PRO & L3PNP  •  Rev. 30/6/2022
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC  H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.standardpro.com
Data is based upon tests performed in a controlled environment. Actual performance can vary depending on operating conditions.
All products are subject to change or may be discontinued any time without notice.
PRO & L3PNP
DIMENSIONS
11.85 "
11.85
47.7